Y 3 Arena - Cody Halligan (Kimball, NE) - 10/30/2021
Sat #10 HC - 31 teams

Last Name

Haar
Stauffer
Haar
Sperle
Halligan
Sperle
Haar
Watkins
Haar
Watkins
Laskye
McPherson
McConkey
Stauffer

Last Name

Watkins
Wolfe
McPherson
Stec
Halligan
Lukassen
Spehar
Watkins
Middleton
Wolfe
Laskye
Lukassen
Coleman

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 93.26 13

1 93.26 13

2 80.43 12

2 80.43 12

3 107.2 12

3 107.2 12

4 106.53 11

4 106.53 11

5 58.43 8

5 58.43 8

6 56.68 7

6 56.68 7

7 57.96 6

7 57.96 6

Sat #11 RH ( 4 cap on sorter) - 34 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 110.65 15

1 110.65 15

2 112.62 14

2 112.62 14

3 104.61 11

3 104.61 11

4 08.82 10

4 08.82 10

5 105.89 8

5 105.89 8

6 56.36 9

6 56.36 9

7 58.63 8

7 58.63 8

Watkins

First
Name
Pam
Frank
Pam
Tanner
Cody
Tanner
Pam
Kiley
Pam
Grady
Kathy
Bobby
Lacee
Frank

First
Name
John
Logan
Bobby
Sheri
Cody
Tricia
Sharisa
Kiley
Ben
Logan
Kathy
Tricia
Ciara
Kiley

Amount
Won
$376.00
$376.00
$217.00
$217.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$347.00
$347.00
$179.00
$179.00
$119.00
$119.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points
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: Total  Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 136.43 18 Watkins Kiley
| 136.43 18 Watkins John
2 163.06 17 Sperle Tanner
2 163.06 17 Vasconcellos  Carlie
3 161.04 16 Baker Sharon
3 161.04 16 Wolfe Logan
4 147.64 14 Baker Sharon
4 147.64 14 Halligan Cody
5 161.5 14 McConkey Lacee
5 161.5 14 Sperle Tanner
6 109.42 12 Haar Pam
6 109.42 12 McConkey Jenna
7 104.73 11 Coleman Ciara
7 104.73 11 Sperle Tanner
8 88.19 10 Ferguson Joseph
8 88.19 10 McConkey Jenna
9 98.06 10 Conwell Isabelle
9 98.06 10 Wolfe Logan
10 98.81 9 Halligan Brenden
10 98.81 9 Watkins Grady
Sat #11 Rookie 2 cap on sorter Fast Go - 62 teams

: Total  Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 52.56 7 Halligan Brenden
1 52.56 7 Watkins Grady
2 53.79 7 Watkins Kiley
2 53.79 7 Watkins John
Sat #6 HC - 38 teams

: Total  Total First
Placing Time  Cattle Last Name Name
1 112.34 13 Coleman Ciara
| 112.34 13 Middleton Ben
2 106.58 11 Haar Pam

Amount
Won
$391.00
$391.00
$271.00
$271.00
$201.00
$201.00
$100.00
$100.00
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$49.00
$49.00
$33.00
$33.00

Amount
Won
$383.00
$383.00
$200.00

Points
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Points

7
7
6



106.58 11
113.63 10
113.63 10
57.01
57.01
53.44
53.44
55.51
55.51
53.82
53.82
58.37
58.37
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Middleton
Halligan
Struemper
Coleman
Halligan
Watkins
Watkins
Coleman
Vasconcellos
Coleman
Haar
Conwell
Lukassen

Sat All Levels Handicap - 28 teams

Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle
1 117.3 20
1 117.3 20
2 86.86 8
2 86.86 8
3 57.19 10
3 57.19 10
4 59.22 9
4 59.22 9
5 54.95 8
5 54.95 8
6 48.04 6
6 48.04 6

Last Name

McPherson
Sperle
McConkey
Spehar
Haar
Sperle
McPherson
Stec
Laskye
Stec
Laskye
McPherson

Ben
Cody
Chris
Ciara
Cody
John
Kiley
Ciara
Carlie
Ciara
Pam

Isabelle
Tricia

First
Name
Bobby
Tanner
Lacee
Sharisa

Pam
Tanner
Bobby

Sheri
Kathy

Sheri
Kathy
Bobby

$200.00

$133.00

$133.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$386.00
$386.00
$224.00
$224.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Nebraska State Championships - Cody Halligan (Kimball, NE) - 10/31/2021

Sun #10 HC - 35 teams
Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle
1 111.7 20
1 111.7 20
2 111.76 18
2 111.76 18

Last Name

Haar
Sperle
Laskye
Lukassen

First
Name
Pam
Tanner
Kathy
Tricia

Amount
Won
$356.00
$356.00
$184.00
$184.00

Points

7

7
6
6



Sun #11 Rookie (2 cap sorter) - 48 teams

3 106.92 16
3 106.92 16
4 114.43 15
4 114.43 15
5 111.85 11
5 111.85 11
6 101.88 9
6 101.88 9
7 56.01 6
7 56.01 6
8 50.58 5
8 50.58 5
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 115.11 20
1 115.11 20
2 118.67 17
2 118.67 17
3 111.37 16
3 111.37 16
4 113.06 16
4 113.06 16
5 114.07 16
5 114.07 16
6 117.38 16
6 117.38 16
7 104.98 14
7 104.98 14
8 53.73 8
8 53.73 8
9 59.82 8
9 59.82 8
10 58.04 7
10 58.04 7

Sun #5 HC - 41 teams

Haar
Lukassen
Conwell
Sperle
Ferguson
Spehar
Coleman
Ferguson
McConkey
Spehar
Coleman
Halligan

Last Name

Coleman
Ferguson
Haar
Watkins
Spehar
Wolfe
Watkins
Wolfe
Coleman
Wolfe
Middleton
Wolfe
Sperle
Watkins
Halligan
Middleton
Coleman
Watkins
Halligan
Watkins

Pam
Tricia
Isabelle
Tanner
Joseph
Sharisa
Ciara
Joseph
Lacee
Sharisa
Ciara
Cody

First
Name
Ciara

Joseph
Pam
John

Sharisa

Logan

Grady

Logan

Ciara
Logan

Ben
Logan

Tanner
John

Ainsley

Ben
Ciara
Kiley
Cody
Grady

$123.00

$123.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$386.00
$386.00
$252.00
$252.00
$168.00
$168.00
$84.00
$84.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Total Total First Amount

Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name Won Points
1 112.87 15 Ferguson Joseph  $409.00 8
1 112.87 15 Stauffer Frank  $409.00 8
2 113.27 14 Stauffer Frank  $215.00 7
2 113.27 14 Watkins John $215.00 7
3 114.35 13 Ferguson Joseph  $144.00 6
3 114.35 13 Watkins Kiley  $144.00 6
4 111.46 12 Lukassen Tricia $0.00 5
4 111.46 12 Norberg Carly $0.00 5
5 59.53 8 Ferguson Joseph $0.00 4
5 59.53 8 McEachron Brad $0.00 4
6 53.12 6 Watkins Kiley $0.00 3
6 53.12 6 Watkins John $0.00 3
7 56.38 6 Halligan Cody $0.00 2
7 56.38 6 Halligan Ainsley  $0.00 2
8 56.43 6 Coleman Ciara $0.00 1
8 56.43 6 McEachron Brad $0.00 1
9 56.57 6 Halligan Cody $0.00 0.5
9 56.57 6 Vasconcellos  Carlie $0.00 0.5
Sun #6 HC - 37 teams

) Total  Total First Amount )
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name Won Points
1 103.48 20 Halligan Cody  $374.00 7
1 103.48 20 Lukassen Tricia  $374.00 7
2 118.23 17 Lukassen Tricia  $194.00 6
2 118.23 17 Watkins John $194.00 6
3 106.21 14 Halligan Cody  $130.00 5
3 106.21 14 Vasconcellos  Carlie  $130.00 5
4 57.68 9 Coleman Ciara $0.00 4
4 57.68 9 Vasconcellos  Carlie $0.00 4
5 59.87 9 McEachron Brad $0.00 3
5 59.87 9 Watkins Kiley $0.00 3
6 58 8 Watkins John $0.00 2
6 58 8 Watkins Grady $0.00 2
7 57.68 7 Coleman Ciara $0.00 1
7 57.68 7 Laskye Kathy $0.00 1



8 57.71 7 McConkey
8 57.71 7 Stauffer

Sun All Levels HC - 24 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name

1 79.64 20 McEachron
1 79.64 20 McPherson
2 96.28 20 Lukassen
2 96.28 20 Wolfe

3 34.02 10 Halligan
3 34.02 10 Sperle

4 39.14 10 Watkins

4 39.14 10 Watkins

5 46.38 10 Sperle

5 46.38 10 Stec

Lacee
Frank

First
Name
Brad
Bobby
Tricia
Logan
Cody
Tanner
Kiley
John
Tanner
Sheri

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$338.00
$338.00
$192.00
$192.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points

—_— = NN W W N

0.5
0.5



